17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
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Technical Routine
Start List

Fina

‘=) | WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 CAN_140463 PATTERSON Loretta
2  GER_134483 SCHORN Christine
3 CAN_143502 ANDERSON Marjorie
4  GBR_116053 ANSLEY Jeanne
1 USA_121794 WEIMAN Nancy
2 JPN_135818 MOGAMI Ikue
3 USA_137117 CASSIDY Lee
4 NED_139222 HOOGENES Ellen
5 USA_134568 SOYAKELLY Mika
6  USA_137649 BECKWITH Vickie
7  USA 146332 SCHROEDER Christine
8  JPN_143399 DOI Kozue
9 USA_141368 NESBITT Sue
10  JPN_133094 NAKAYAMA Satomi
11 FRA_142054 BLANC-LAINE Dominique
12 JPN_136259 TAKADA Yoko
13  FRA_122918 NOYER Francoise
14  USA_140852 MEITIN Becky
15 GBR_118996 HAMERTON Margaret
16  JPN_135084 MOROTA Makiko
1 GBR_113014 HOLLAND Andrea
2 USA_141933 ROSOLOWSKI Karen
3 FRA_ 121339 BRUGERE Evelyne
4  NED_136338 OTTEN Edith
5 CAN_138382 NEW Cathy
6 GBR_136978 WILSON Carolyn
7 JPN_134667 SARUTA Chikako
8  ITA 133049 ZENOBI Lorena
9  ISR_139395 HAGEGE Nouchka
10 GBR_139951 ROBINSON Sally
11  CAN_140680 BERNIER Marie-France
12 USA_138470 THOMPSON Ruth
13 GER_113649 RADERMACHER Stephanie Ma
14  JPN_143400 SOMEI Fumiko
15 BEL_113590 BAES Alexandra
16  ITA_ 138521 GIACOMINI Maria Paola
17  CAN_134249 FITZSIMMONS Carol
18 CAN_142225 STAFFORD Victoria
19 USA 142152 BEAN Lea
20 USA_136885 WOODS Mary Lou
21  ITA_ 120411 BARBINI Michela
22  GER_113415 ESSER Doris

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

Age Group 70-79

CAN
GER
CAN
GBR

1940
1943
1942
1944

70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79

Edmonton Aquamasters
Wsf Delphin Eschweiler
Edmonton Aquamasters
City Of Leeds Synchronised Sc

Age Group 60-69

USA
JPN
USA
NED
USA
USA
USA
JPN
USA
JPN
FRA
JPN
FRA
USA
GBR
JPN

1948
1954
1949
1956
1954
1952
1951
1954
1954
1950
1954
1955
1948
1950
1955
1952

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

Dc Synchromasters
Sakura Synchronized Sc
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Dsz

California Synchro Masters
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Redwood Empire Synchro
Tritones Sc

Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Sakura Synchronized Sc
Stade Francais

Sakura Synchronized Sc
Stade Francais

Northern Colorado Synchro
Brighton Dolphin Sc
Sakura Synchronized Sc

Age Group 50-59

GBR
USA
FRA
NED
CAN
GBR
JPN
ITA
ISR
GBR
CAN
USA
GER
JPN
BEL
ITA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
ITA
GER

1958
1960
1960
1958
1962
1959
1963
1964
1965
1965
1963
1958
1964
1966
1963
1967
1961
1961
1965
1959
1964
1958

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Rushmoor Synchro Sc
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Nympheas De La Malmaison
Zpc Amersfoort

Calgary Aquamums Masters
Rushmoor Synchro Sc
Sakura Synchronized Sc
Nuoto Bergamo Alta Coop S.D.
Hapoel Yuvalim Jerusalem
Reading Royals Ssc
Quebec Excellence Synchro
Team Florida

Fvv Frankfurt

Tritones Sc

Zwemclub Atlandis

All Round Sport & Wellness
Calgary Aquamums Masters
Burnaby Caprice Synchro
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Asd Vigevano Nuoto

Wsf Delphin Eschweiler
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ORD CODE

USA_131317
NED_138855
NED_133238
GBR_133488
AUT_134656
USA 135394
BEL_140991
CAN_143186
GER_ 136413
10  CAN_143787
11  CAN_136368
12 USA_120611
13 GER 136782
14  FRA_ 142226
15 JPN_132904
16  CAN_143903
17  RUS_134280
18  SUI_140253

19  SVK 138669
20 GBR_136278
21  GER_131664
22 USA_137595
23 NED_133069
24 USA 134757
25  ITA_137916

26 FRA 122430
27  ITA_136525

28  HUN_138339
29  CAN_139080
30 GBR_136406
31 FRA 133141
32 GER_142796

©CoOoO~NOOh~WNE

1  CAN_143460
2 FRA_133410
3 SUI 143556

4 CAN_140696
5 NED_143702
6 AUS 136364
7  BEL_138719
8 GER_143473
9  USA_ 136956
10 NED_ 143483
11  GER_143463
12 USA_ 137957
13 GBR_132968
14  NED_ 143477
15 GER_131969
16  RUS 117275
17  CAN_132839
18  CAN_142439
19 FRA 133288
20 JPN_113290
21 HUN_138306
22 JPN_139204
23 GER_137932
24  FRA_137071
25 FRA_138570
26 GBR_141222

SURNAME & NAME

MOHAMMED Rowena Dale
van der LEDEN Natasja
BERGWERFF Jenny
SANDERS Carla

PETRIS Jana
HERRINGTON Jenny
MICHILS Genevieve
MATHIEU Sandra
RODERER Petra

MAILLE Isabelle
BEAUDOIN Melanie
CRAWFORD Lori Beth
EDER Manuela
ROUSSEL-COURCO Isabelle
IWANO Mai

ALLARD Brenda
GRIGORYEVA Vera
OSTROVSKAYA Nadezda
DULOVA ALLAROVA Livia
CROW Collette

REINBOLD Tanja
SVRCINOVA Lucie
HOEKSTRA Thirza
KONDIC Anna

SCORSINO Federica
BECQUET LEGENDRE Anne
SCOTTO Lucia

SZALE Katalin
VANDERFLUIT Rhonda
DAVIES Rachel

ROUAS Emmanuelle
KORNBICHLER Gabriele

IRONSIDE Amanda
CAILLIER Margaux
DURUSSEL Fabienne
LEUNG Jennifer

van SCHUPPEN Natasja
HARASZTY Zsuzsanna
HURBIN Olivia
NEUMANN Yvonne
LICCARDO Teresa
CLAESSENS Lineke
HUBNER Michelle
NESBITT Barbara
WINTER Elizabeth
MARTHA Tamara
WRASE Bettina
USOVA luliia
JEANNOTTE Annie
KING Jackee

BAYET Laure

KIMURA Maya
MARSCHALKO Petra
NISHIMURA Mayu
WINDISCH Nancy
LECUIT Lidwine
BERNIER Lise
RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED

BORN CAT

TEAM

Age Group 40-49

USA
NED
NED
GBR
AUT
USA
BEL
CAN
GER
CAN
CAN
USA
GER
FRA
JPN
CAN
RUS
Sul
SVK
GBR
GER
USA
NED
USA
ITA
FRA
ITA
HUN
CAN
GBR
FRA
GER

1969
1976
1972
1974
1977
1972
1970
1977
1969
1968
1976
1977
1972
1971
1974
1969
1975
1973
1974
1973
1972
1974
1977
1970
1970
1971
1974
1976
1969
1974
1973
1975

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Gotham Synchronized Swimming
Dsz

Zpc Amersfoort

Rushmoor Synchro Sc
Schwimmunion Hall
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Zwemclub Atlandis

Club Aquatique Est De Montreal
Vw Mannheim

Club Brossard Synchro
Quebec Excellence Synchro
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Mtv Urberach 1901

L.U.C Natation

Sakura Synchronized Sc
Club Brossard Synchro
Sport Club 'Kiwi
Morges-Natation

Synchro Bratislava

Kingston Ladies Sc

Ssg Reutlingen Tubingen
Mac Synchro Masters

Swol 1894

Ramapo Aqua Masters

H20

Pessac Nat'Synchro
Argentario Nuoto
Bvsc-Zuglo

Vancouver Masters Synchro
Rushmoor Synchro Sc
Nicaea Water Polo

Tsv Eintracht Karlsfeld

Age Group 30-39

CAN
FRA
Sul

CAN
NED
AUS
BEL
GER
USA
NED
GER
USA
GBR
NED
GER
RUS
CAN
CAN
FRA
JPN

HUN
JPN

GER
FRA
FRA
GBR

1978
1984
1980
1985
1987
1986
1984
1979
1984
1981
1982
1987
1983
1983
1983
1982
1982
1986
1981
1986
1979
1978
1984
1984
1985
1986

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Toronto Synchronized Swim Club
Angers Natation Synchronisee
Pully-Natation

Calgary Aquamums Masters
Swol 1894

Sydney Emeralds Synchro Club
Entente Des Nageurs Louvierois
Atsv Hamburg

Unsyncables Of La Mirada

Psv

Tsv Eintracht Karlsfeld
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Seymour Synchro Swim Sch
Psv

Sg Stadtwerke Munchen

Corall Club

Dollard Synchro

York Synchro

Etoile Sportive Seynod Natat.
Mermaid Twins

Bvsc-Zuglo

Tritones Sc

1. Sc Flamingo Zwickau
Angers Natation Synchronisee
Patronnage Laique D'Oullins
Seymour Synchro Swim Sch
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ORD CODE

GBR_141148
CZE_119963
GER_143689
ITA 135280

NED_136343
GBR_140919
ITA_137885

SVK_142264
FRA_ 132718
10  BEL_138100
11  CAN_140098
12 HUN_137414
13 sul 141075

14  CZzZE_135462
15 GRE_112931
16  AUS_140385
17 GBR 133788
18  ITA_137881

19  ITA 135439

20  ITA_135438

21  USA_ 139374
22 HUN_144301
23 USA_138519
24 FRA 142222
25 CAN_141099
26 FRA 143495
27  ESP_134552
28  ITA_ 137876

29  HUN_135987
30 ITA 135435

©CoOoO~NOOh~WNE

SURNAME & NAME

ESCHER Giulia

HRUBA Denisa

SENDER GORRIZ Miriam
PRISCO Elisa

van RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle
ZENG Yixin

BUCELLA Xenia

TISSU Henrieta

CAISEY Sandra

ROGIER Aaike
MACLEAN Julia
HANCZAR Jazmin
TESSARO Francesca
ROUBICKOVA Anna
ANTHOPOULOU Natalia
BUBRIK Esther
STEVENS Rachael
TRAFICANTE Arianna
ULRICH Monica

AMIRA Marlene Eleonora
HENRICKSON Hannah
GARAY Gabriella
SAUNDERS Philicia
DAVVETAS Iphinoe
KNOBBS Jennifer
GONIN Pauline Marie
JUNOY GUTIERREZ Nerea
MASSACRA Elisa
RADVANY!I Dora
MARIANI Lidia

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED

BORN CAT

TEAM

Age Group 25-29

GBR
CZE
GER
ITA
NED
GBR
ITA
SVK
FRA
BEL
CAN
HUN
Sul
CZE
GRE
AUS
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
HUN
USA
FRA
CAN
FRA
ESP
ITA
HUN
ITA

1991
1989
1989
1991
1991
1990
1988
1988
1989
1989
1991
1989
1989
1991
1989
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1990
1989
1988
1992
1989
1989
1991
1988
1988
1989

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

Seymour Synchro Swim Sch
Tj Tesla Brno

Tsv Eintracht Karlsfeld
C.U.S. G.E.A.S. Milano

Zpc Amersfoort

Seymour Synchro Swim Sch
H20

Synchro Bratislava

Club Natation D'Aix En Savoie
Waterballet Is Onze Sport
York Synchro

Belvarosi Honved Egyesulet
Geneve Natation 1885
Sportovni Klub Neptun Praha
Naytikos Omilos Glyfadas
Supanova Synchronised Sc
Kingston Ladies Sc

H20

Dds Dimensione Dello Sport
Dds Dimensione Dello Sport
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Sellok Szinkrouszo Se
Unsyncables Of La Mirada
Stade Francais

Olympium Synchro

Stade Francais

A.D. Sincro Retiro

H20

Synus Sc

H20
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

‘E@ BUDAPEST (HUN) BUE Fina
\ =/ WORLD MASTERS
F|m ~ | CHAMPIONSHIPS
Duet
Technical Routine
Start List
ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

Age Group 70-79

1  Dc Synchromasters A USA 70-79
USA_121794  WEIMAN Nancy USA 1948 60-69
USA_141436 NAVASCUES Kathy USA 1946 70-74
2 Unsyncables La Mirada A USA 70-79
USA_137278 DORFMAN Wendy USA 1946 70-74
USA_137446 CHAPMAN Kathy Fuhr USA 1943 70-74
3 Edmonton Aquamasters A CAN 70-79
CAN_140463 PATTERSON Loretta CAN 1940 70-79
CAN_143502 ANDERSON Marjorie CAN 1942 70-79
Age Group 60-69
1  Brighton Dolphin Sc A GBR 60-69
GBR_118996 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69
GBR_122009  FITZSIMONS Liz GBR 1959 50-54
2 Delphin Eschweiler 60-69 GER 60-69
GER_113415 ESSER Doris GER 1958 50-59
GER_134483  SCHORN Christine GER 1943 70-79
3 Unsyncables La Mirada A USA 60-69
USA_137789 BAROSS Molly USA 1948 60-64
USA_141368 NESBITT Sue USA 1954 60-69
4 Unsyncables La Mirada B USA 60-69
USA_137649 BECKWITH Vickie USA 1952 60-69
USA_137646  ABBENE Ellen USA 1956 60-64
5  Sakura Synchronized Sc A JPN 60-69
JPN_133094 NAKAYAMA Satomi JPN 1950 60-69
JPN_135084 MOROTA Makiko JPN 1952 60-69
6 DszA NED 60-69
NED_139222 HOOGENES Ellen NED 1956 60-69
NED_139228  van der KLEIJ Helma NED 1956 60-64
7  Stade Francais A FRA 60-69
FRA_122918 NOYER Francoise FRA 1948 60-69
FRA_142054 BLANC-LAINE Dominique FRA 1954 60-69

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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ORD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

TEAM

Heaven 2 B

Erster Sodener Sc 1927 A

Dc Synchromasters A

Unsyncables La Mirada C

Tritones Sc A

Zwemclub Atlandis A

Heaven 2 A

Sakura Synchronized Sc A

Northern Colorado A

Calgary Aquamums A

Sakura Synchronized Sc B

Zw Westland A

Rushmoor Synchro Sc A

Unsyncables La Mirada A

Sg Norderstedt A

Brighton Dolphin Sc A

Unsyncables La Mirada B

Vw Mannheim B

CODE

SURNAME & NAME

Age Group 50-59

ITA_138191
ITA_138198

GER_136895
GER_136793

USA 136498
USA_136118

USA_142152
USA_141933

JPN_143400
JPN_143309

BEL_140991
BEL_113590

ITA_138202
ITA_132765

JPN_135818
JPN_132904

USA_140857
USA_140852

CAN_134249
CAN_136564

JPN_134667
JPN_136259

NED_113756
NED_135538

GBR_113014
GBR_136978

USA_137117
USA_120611

GER_133299
GER_135881

GBR_140352
GBR_133610

USA_136885
USA_135394

GER_133548
GER_134961

FELICE Roberta
SCORSINO Francesca

ZOLLER Ulrike
SMOLNIK Kerstin

HORAB Susan
SOLES Laura

BEAN Lea
ROSOLOWSKI Karen

SOMEI Fumiko
TAKEUCHI Mio

MICHILS Genevieve
BAES Alexandra

PICCIONI Barbara
CRIMINI Claudia

MOGAMI Ikue
IWANO Mai

MEITIN Laura
MEITIN Becky

FITZSIMMONS Carol
KRYCZKA IRWIN Kelly

SARUTA Chikako
TAKADA Yoko

ZWAAN Linda
de ZEEUW Mieke

HOLLAND Andrea
WILSON Carolyn

CASSIDY Lee
CRAWFORD Lori Beth

SZIEDELL Andrea
KLOCKE Anja

LONG Anne
DOIDGE Linda

WOODS Mary Lou
HERRINGTON Jenny

HUNDSHAMMER Charlotte
BORN Sonja

FED

ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
JPN
JPN
JPN
BEL
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
JPN
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
NED
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
USA
USA
GER
GER
GER

BORN CAT

1964
1968

1963
1967

1966
1950

1965
1960

1966
1966

1970
1963

1962
1960

1954
1974

1981
1950

1961
1961

1963
1955

1968
1966

1958
1959

1949
1977

1965
1966

1967
1955

1959
1972

1965
1965

50-59
50-54
40-44
50-59
50-54
50-54
50-59
50-54
60-64
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-54
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-54
50-54
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
30-34
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-54
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-44
50-54
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-54
50-54
50-59
50-54
60-64
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-54
50-54
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ORD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

TEAM

Club Brossard Synchro A

S.D. Anaitasuna A

Santa Clara A

Unsyncables La Mirada B

CA De L’Est De Montreal

Vancouver Synchro A

Argentario Nuoto A

Heaven 2 A

Quebec Excellence A

Burnaby Caprice Synchro

Nuoto Bergamo Alta Coop

Rushmoor Synchro Sc A

Pessac Nat'Synchro A

Mtv Urberach 1901 A

Redwood Empire Synchro A

Unsyncables La Mirada A

CODE

SURNAME & NAME

Age Group 40-49

CAN_143787
CAN_144025

ESP_141622
ESP_141620

USA 142704
USA_142705

USA_137159
USA_137776

CAN_143039
CAN_143243

CAN_144133
CAN_143995

ITA_140339
ITA_ 140334
ITA_ 136525

ITA_138205
ITA_138555

CAN_137269
CAN_137272

CAN_143020
CAN_143035

ITA_144567
ITA_133049

GBR_136406
GBR_139893

FRA_146765
FRA_144806

GER_137325
GER_136782

USA_146347
USA_146332

USA_144013
USA_135695

MAILLE Isabelle
CAMBRONNE France

GARDE ETAYO Laura
SARRIGUREN ARANA Lola

van der VELDEN Bianca
van der VELDEN Sonja

SUBRAMANIAM Sylvia
BALL Lorena

TASCHEREAU Marie-Stefani
BEAUDET Dominique

GANDERTON Angela
MESZAROS Melinda

IACOVACCI Michela
FANCIULLI Sara
SCOTTO Lucia

SIRAGUSA Floriana
BOTTA Annalisa

GIGUERE Qc13889021
BOUCHER Qc13889012

MARKSER Melinda
THIVIERGE Line

ORRIERI Laura
ZENOBI Lorena

DAVIES Rachel
REUKERS Grace

RAIMAT Anne
LAIR Veronique

DOMIJAN GEB SCHWARZKOPF
EDER Manuela

SCHROEDER Katelin Robert
SCHROEDER Christine

McKAY Catherine Paige
BROOKS Ymajahi

FED

CAN
CAN
CAN
ESP
ESP
ESP
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

BORN

1968
1967

1973
1964

1976
1976

1959
1992

1976
1975

1982
1965

1977
1977
1974

1970
1971

1960
1979

1988
1954

1989
1964

1974
1972

1970
1970

1964
1972

1990
1951

1974
1979

CAT

40-49
40-49
50-54
40-49
40-44
50-54
40-49
40-44
40-44
40-49
50-54
20-24
40-49
40-44
40-44
40-49
30-34
50-54
40-49
40-44
40-44
40-49
40-49
40-44
40-44
40-49
50-54
30-34
40-49
20-24
60-64
40-49
20-24
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-44
40-49
40-44
40-44
40-49
50-54
40-49
40-49
20-24
60-69
40-49
40-44
30-34
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ORD TEAM
1  Toronto Tsunamis A
2 Vw Mannheim A
3 Erster Sodener Sc 1927 A
4 Syncro Med Muri Antichi
5 PsvB
6  Simklubben Neptun A
7  Sg Stadtwerke Munchen A
8  Eintracht Karlsfeld A
9  Olympic Nice Natation A
10 H20B
11  Morges-Natation A
12 Belvarosi Honved B
13 Mermaid Twins A
14  Toronto Synchronized A
15  Synchro Bratislava A
16  Vancouver Synchro A
17  Colomiers Synchronisee A
18 Ncalp'38 A
19  Pully-Natation A
20  Gotham Synchronized A
21  Unsyncables La Mirada C
22 Entente Louvierois A
23  Unsyncables La Mirada B

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE SURNAME & NAME

Age Group 30-39

CAN_139428  QUAILE Jessica
CAN_136622 OLEKSAK Aleksandra

GER_135895 STOCKLIN Sonja
GER_134366 GABERSEK Diana

GER_136930 THOMAS Sylvia Louise
GER_137105 GOLLA Christiane

ITA_147597 BONICA Paola
ITA_147726 CHIARENZA Carmen

NED_143483  CLAESSENS Lineke
NED_143478  WIJERING Barbara

SWE_139462 STRANDLUND Sara
SWE_139463 STRANDLUND Maria

GER_141032 BOTHEN-LINTNER Eva
GER_131969 WRASE Bettina
GER_141552 KRYVOSHEYA Anastasiya

GER_143689 SENDER GORRIZ Miriam
GER_142796 KORNBICHLER Gabriele
GER_143463 HUBNER Michelle

FRA_133298  RINALDI Marion
FRA_137223  TASSONE Emmanuelle

ITA_137916 SCORSINO Federica
ITA_137881 TRAFICANTE Arianna

SUI_137992 SABELLA Nada
SUI_136429 ERNE Sabrina

HUN_137435 FELFOLDI Andrea
HUN_137608 BIHARI Sara
HUN_137409 TEMESI Szandra

JPN_113290  KIMURA Maya
JPN_113288  KIMURA Saya

CAN_141171 HOEY Danielle
CAN_143840 PATE Lesley

SVK_142233 DUCHONOVA Katarina
SVK_142264  TISSU Henrieta
SVK_138669 DULOVA ALLAROVA Livia

CAN_144546  HENRICKSON Meghan Kathle
CAN_143481  HIGGINS Erin

FRA_138161 DEBREUQUE Maud
FRA_143545  GACHIE Emmanuelle

FRA_144954 DIGONNET Amandine
FRA_124381 FILATONDI Francesca

SUI_143556 DURUSSEL Fabienne
SUI_146528 BRON Magali

USA_134754  CRONIN Nora Marie
USA_131317 MOHAMMED Rowena Dale
USA_134533 FERNANDEZ FERRI Marina

USA_136956  LICCARDO Teresa
USA_137957 NESBITT Barbara

BEL_140323 D'ANDREA Leslie
BEL_138719 HURBIN Olivia

USA_139368 ARBAS Alia
USA_140374  ARBAS Audra
USA_140314  BECKWITH Jenni

FED

CAN
CAN
CAN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
JPN
JPN
JPN
CAN
CAN
CAN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
BEL
BEL
BEL
USA
USA
USA
USA

BORN CAT

1985
1983

1975
1980

1986
1984

1978
1991

1981
1983

1985
1987

1990
1983
1991

1989
1975
1982

1979
1982

1970
1992

1983
1985

1986
1986
1986

1986
1986

1982
1981

1985
1988
1974

1980
1985

1981
1986

1991
1978

1980
1979

1981
1969
1980

1984
1987

1989
1984

1980
1984
1988

30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
40-44
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
20-24
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
20-24
30-39
20-24
30-39
25-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
40-49
25-29
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
25-29
40-49
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
20-24
30-34
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-39
30-34
40-49
30-34
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-24
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-34
20-24
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ORD

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

10

11

12

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

TEAM

Psv A

Synchro Club Bree A

Sg Stadtwerke Munchen B

Belvarosi Honved A

Seymour Synchro Swim B

P. Laique D'Oullins A

Angers A

CA De L’Est De Montreal

Mtv Urberach 1901 A

Unsyncables La Mirada A

H20 A

Sydney Emeralds A

Dimensione Dello Sport A

Lausanne Natation A

C.U.S. G.E.AS. Milano A

Real Canoe N.C. A

Geneve Natation 1885 A

CA De L’Est De Montreal

Kingston Ladies Sc A

Vancouver Synchro A

Stade Francais A

Bvsc-Zuglo B

Red Fish Neuchatel A

Tj Tesla Brno A

CODE

NED_143509
NED_143442

BEL_133497
BEL_133146

GER_140559
GER_140723

HUN_137786
HUN_137698

GBR_141222
GBR_132968

FRA_138087
FRA_137384

FRA_137071
FRA_133410

CAN_142912
CAN_145118

GER_136897
GER_136898

USA_138830
USA_138519

ITA_137876
ITA_137880

AUS_134595
AUS_128513

SURNAME & NAME

EBELTIES Jisca
MEEUWS Delphie

HOUBEN Leen
BROCKMANS Charlotte

BANTLE Anna-Lena
MONTOYA GOMEZ Ana Maria

FARAGA Szilvia
FALKAY Reka

RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat
WINTER Elizabeth

LONG Anne-Charlotte
CASTERAN Cecile

LECUIT Lidwine
CAILLIER Margaux

BELANGER Annie
PERREAULT Marylene

FANTUR Anna
TIETZ Susanne

SAUNDERS Tamar
SAUNDERS Philicia

MASSACRA Elisa
ANGOTTI Daniela

DIATO Serena
DAVIS Kimberly

Age Group 25-29

ITA_135438
ITA_135439

SUI_142699
SUI_142702

ITA_134205
ITA_134557

ESP_138493
ESP_139623

SUI_140330
SUI_112885

CAN_143465
CAN_143528

GBR_136028
GBR_136841

CAN_143550
CAN_144260

FRA_142060
FRA_142065

HUN_134659
HUN_134896

SUI_138349
SUI_139792

CZE_119965
CZE_134180
CZE_119963

AMIRA Marlene Eleonora
ULRICH Monica

BEGG Roxane
POUCHELE Morgane

de BOSIO Giulia
DONNET Beatrice

VELASCO HUMANES Iciar
FERNANDEZ PADORNO Esther

SCRIGNARI Tiziana
ARRIGONI Moira

MENARD Virginie
LASNIER Valerie

LAURA Gee
CHAMBERS Louise Elizabet

CLENDENNING Morgan
CAIT Jessie

BLANC-LAINE Justine
PORAS Heloise

KOVACS Dorottya
STUMPF Kata

SARACLAR Simla
LEBET Davidane

KINCOVA Daniela
BURDOVA Eva
HRUBA Denisa

FED

NED
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
GER
GER
GER
USA
USA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
AUS
AUS

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ESP
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
CAN
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
CAN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
Sul
Sul
Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BORN CAT

1985
1978

1987
1984

1983
1986

1984
1979

1986
1983

1986
1980

1984
1984

1986
1986

1990
1983

1986
1988

1988
1984

1992
1982

1992
1992

1992
1990

1991
1990

1992
1991

1989
1989

1992
1990

1989
1987

1991
1992

1990
1992

1990
1989

1989
1987

1989
1991
1989

30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-34
30-34
30-39
20-24
30-34
30-39
30-34
25-29
30-39
25-29
30-34
30-39
20-24
30-34

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
30-34
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
30-34
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
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ORD TEAM
13  Bvsc-Zuglo A
14  Doallard Synchro A
15 Swol 1894 A
16  Dc Synchromasters A
17  York Synchro A
18  Awvully Natation A
19  Toronto Synchronized A

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE

HUN_132435
HUN_134705

CAN_143204
CAN_144397

NED_144053
NED_143702

USA_139656
USA_139719

CAN_140098
CAN_140200

SUI_138071
SUI_138134

CAN_143461
CAN_143466

SURNAME & NAME

KISS Julia
GIESZERNE GYORI Juli

MESSORE Erica
FERLAND Marie-Claude

van de CRAATS Joselien
van SCHUPPEN Natasja

FLAHERTY Morgan
BERNIER Anne Elizabeth

MACLEAN Julia
DURAND Courtney

SCHORER Aurelie
MARURI Marie-Therese

GAMMIE Colleen
GAMMIE Lynn Katharine

FED

HUN
HUN
HUN
CAN
CAN
CAN
NED
NED
NED
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
Sul

Sul

Sul

CAN
CAN
CAN

BORN CAT

1989
1988

1990
1991

1989
1987

1990
1988

1991
1991

1990
1991

1992
1988

25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
30-39
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
25-29
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
25-29
20-24
20-24
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN)

Eiiga

St

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Duet Mixed
Technical Routine
Start List
ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT
Age Group 60-69
1 Gotham Synchronized A USA 60-69
USA_131317 MOHAMMED Rowena Dale USA 1969 40-49
USA_135745 BURGETT Harvey USA 1944 70-74
USA_134754  CRONIN Nora Marie USA 1981 30-34
Age Group 50-59
1  Mtv Urberach 1901 A GER 50-59
GER_136057 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-44
GER_136075 GEHRIG Juergen GER 1965 50-54
2 Vw Mannheim A GER 50-59
GER_136413 RODERER Petra GER 1969 40-49
GER_138628 L8Y07568G 399266 GER 1950 60-64
3 Fvv Frankfurt A GER 50-59
GER_139546  ANDREES Johannes GER 1967 50-54
GER_113649 RADERMACHER Stephanie Ma GER 1964 50-59
Age Group 40-49
1 Swol 1894 A NED 40-49
NED_133069 HOEKSTRA Thirza NED 1977 40-49
NED_138001  de GANS Fokko NED 1963 50-54
2 Paris Aquatique A FRA 40-49
FRA_133055  FAY John FRA 1958 50-54
FRA_137540  OVIEDO Lilina FRA 1990 20-24
Age Group 30-39
1 Vancouver Synchro B CAN 30-39
CAN_144033  JUBERT Sarah CAN 1977 40-44
CAN_144004  TING Tommy CAN 1989 20-24
2 Synus Sc A HUN 30-39
HUN_135996 GOSCHY Miklos HUN 1985 30-34
HUN_135987  RADVANYI Dora HUN 1988 25-29
HUN_138500 HEVESI Reka HUN 1992 20-24
3 Toulouse Nat Synchro A FRA 30-39
FRA_138232  SPERANZA Nicolas FRA 1972 40-44
FRA_138236  FRIGERIO Christian FRA 1970 40-44
FRA_137395  MORTIE Claire FRA 1990 20-24
4 Seymour Synchro Swim A GBR 30-39
GBR_140791  EXPOSITO Derde Luis GBR 1979 30-34
GBR_140919  ZENG Yixin GBR 1990 25-29
Age Group 25-29
1 Brussel Aquatic Synchro BEL 25-29
BEL_137784  BARRAL Renaud BEL 1988 20-24
BEL_137783  LEPAGE Nirina BEL 1992 20-24

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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9

7

Eiiga

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Team

Technical Routine

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD TEAM

1  Schwimmclub Dubendorf A

2 Dc Synchromasters A

1 Calgary Aquamums A

2 Heaven2 A

3 Unsyncables La Mirada A

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE

SURNAME & NAME

Age Group 65-100

SUI_137624
SUI_135141
SUI_134311
SUI_135668
SUI_138706

USA_121794
USA_141436
USA_135054
USA_136118

ALDER Maja

WEISS Holly
BRENNWALD Barbara
EGGS Ursula

KOZEL Susanne

WEIMAN Nancy
NAVASCUES Kathy
THOMSON Linda Susan
SOLES Laura

Age Group 50-64

CAN_136094
CAN_138382
CAN_137266
CAN_136564
CAN_136872
CAN_136832
CAN_136967
CAN_138106
CAN_134249

ITA 138205
ITA_138206
ITA_138218
ITA_138555
ITA_138210
ITA_138209
ITA_138198
ITA_138191
ITA_132765

USA 138830
USA_137776
USA_137117
USA_137446
USA_141368
USA_137789
USA_137278
USA 137159
USA 137649
USA_ 120611
USA 137646

POLLOCK Lori

NEW Cathy

PADGET Dot
KRYCZKA IRWIN Kelly
THOMPSON Janet
KOKOTT Angela
BODIE Jackie

HULSE Lynne
FITZSIMMONS Carol

SIRAGUSA Floriana
CORIGLIONE Stefania
ROSSI Tiziana
BOTTA Annalisa

MUZI Emanuela
ZENOBI Manuela
SCORSINO Francesca
FELICE Roberta
CRIMINI Claudia

SAUNDERS Tamar
BALL Lorena
CASSIDY Lee
CHAPMAN Kathy Fuhr
NESBITT Sue
BAROSS Molly
DORFMAN Wendy
SUBRAMANIAM Sylvia
BECKWITH Vickie
CRAWFORD Lori Beth
ABBENE Ellen

FED

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

BORN

1950
1942
1947
1941
1947

1948
1946
1953
1950

1973
1962
1950
1961
1957
1961
1969
1955
1961

1970
1969
1962
1971
1972
1960
1968
1964
1960

1986
1992
1949
1943
1954
1948
1946
1959
1952
1977
1956

CAT

65-100
60-64
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
65-100
60-69
70-74
60-64
60-64

50-64
40-44
50-59
60-64
50-54
60-64
50-54
40-44
60-64
50-59
50-64
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
50-54
50-64
30-34
20-24
60-69
70-74
60-69
60-64
70-74
50-54
60-69
40-49
60-64
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

Age Group 35-49

1 S.D. Anaitasuna A ESP 35-49
ESP_141622 GARDE ETAYO Laura ESP 1973 40-44

ESP_141625 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA Raquel ESP 1971 40-44

ESP_141068 ALDABE Irene ESP 1964 50-54

ESP_141620 SARRIGUREN ARANA Lola ESP 1964 50-54

ESP_141626 LANA MORENO Ana ESP 1968 40-44

ESP_141617 MINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Isis ESP 1985 30-34

ESP_141613 BONHOMME MURUZABAL Anita ESP 1977 40-44

ESP_141624 REKARTE GUTIERREZ Garbin ESP 1962 50-54

2 Sb Delphin Augsburg A GER 35-49
GER_141942 STEGER-BORDON Kathrin GER 1986 30-34

GER_145784 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-54

GER_146641 BIRKMAIER Johanna GER 1975 40-44

GER_143597  GOLLY Sandra GER 1990 20-24

3 Eintracht Karlsfeld A GER 35-49
GER_143463 HUBNER Michelle GER 1982 30-39

GER_143689 SENDER GORRIZ Miriam GER 1989 25-29

GER_143573 PRETSCH Eveline GER 1964 50-54

GER_142796 KORNBICHLER Gabriele GER 1975 40-49

4 Mtiv Urberach 1901 A GER 35-49
GER_136057 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-44

GER_136782 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49

GER_137325 DOMIJAN GEB SCHWARZKOPF GER 1964 50-54

GER_136897 FANTUR Anna GER 1990 20-24

GER_136898 TIETZ Susanne GER 1983 30-34

5 Vw Mannheim A GER 35-49
GER_135342 HUNDSHAMMER Jennifer GER 1991 20-24

GER_133548 HUNDSHAMMER Charlotte GER 1965 50-54

GER_134961 BORN Sonja GER 1965 50-54

GER_138951 AREVALO GOMEZ Karla Fern GER 1990 20-24

GER_135179 HOFFMANN Jasmin GER 1988 20-24

GER_134366 GABERSEK Diana GER 1980 30-34

GER_135237 SENER Lucia GER 1988 20-24

GER_135895 STOCKLIN Sonja GER 1975 40-44

6  Quebec Excellence B CAN 35-49
CAN_137193 LAROUCHE Julie CAN 1979 30-34

CAN_138169 TROTTIER Qc15934101 CAN 1964 50-54

CAN_136368 BEAUDOIN Melanie CAN 1976 40-49

CAN_138898 DROLET Danielle CAN 1973 40-44

CAN_140680 BERNIER Marie-France CAN 1963 50-59

CAN_138170 VEILLEUX Lorraine CAN 1963 50-54

7  Zpc Amersfoort A NED 35-49
NED_136343 van RAVENSWAAIJ Kimberle NED 1991 25-29

NED_136820 IJSENBOUT Sabrina NED 1977 40-44

NED_136415 van PARIDON Rima NED 1973 40-44

NED_136513 IJSENBOUT Wendy NED 1977 40-44

NED_135184 BRALTEN Carola NED 1981 30-34

NED_136461 WIERTSEMA Jonna NED 1984 30-34

NED_137734 van BUUREN Astrid NED 1978 30-34

NED_136282 van DEIJK Hendrika NED 1984 30-34

NED_136388 BAKKER Desiree NED 1989 20-24

8 PsvA NED 35-49
NED_143483 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39

NED_143509 EBELTIES Jisca NED 1985 30-34

NED_143478 WIJERING Barbara NED 1983 30-34

NED_143477 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39

NED_143442 MEEUWS Delphie NED 1978 30-34

9  Rushmoor Synchro Sc A GBR 35-49
GBR_113014 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59

GBR_136406 DAVIES Rachel GBR 1974 40-49

GBR_141913  ATKINS Laura GBR 1990 20-24

GBR_136588 POULTER April GBR 1991 20-24

GBR_136978  WILSON Carolyn GBR 1959 50-59

GBR_133488 SANDERS Carla GBR 1974 40-49

GBR_139893 REUKERS Grace GBR 1972 40-44

GBR_134547 ADAMS Emma GBR 1989 20-24

GBR_134750 BUCKINGHAM Nikki GBR 1971 40-44

10 CA De L’Est De Montreal CAN 35-49
CAN_143528 LASNIER Valerie CAN 1990 20-24

CAN_143186 MATHIEU Sandra CAN 1977 40-49

CAN_143039 TASCHEREAU Marie-Stefani CAN 1976 40-44

CAN_143243 BEAUDET Dominique CAN 1975 40-44

CAN_142912 BELANGER Annie CAN 1986 30-34

CAN_143252 ARSENEAU Annie CAN 1982 30-34

CAN_143210 CASTONGUAY Veronique CAN 1983 30-34

CAN_145118 PERREAULT Marylene CAN 1986 30-34

CAN_143004 LUSSIER Emilie CAN 1981 30-34

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

11  Vanders A FIN 35-49
FIN_144700 OJA Merja FIN 1979 30-34

FIN_140874 VUORIO Kaisa FIN 1967 50-54

FIN_144277 KAISLA Kira FIN 1969 40-44

FIN_140728 KAKELA Krista FIN 1975 40-44

12 Quebec Excellence A CAN 35-49
CAN_139177 KLEIN Florence CAN 1966 50-54

CAN_141254 DUMAINE Aurore CAN 1992 20-24

CAN_139180 RHEAUME Madeleine CAN 1956 60-64

CAN_139181 PELLETIER Sophie CAN 1963 50-54

CAN_139178 LINDSAY Annie CAN 1961 50-54

13  Vancouver Synchro A CAN 35-49
CAN_137449 TURNHAM Lucy Marie CAN 1950 60-64

CAN_144033 JUBERT Sarah CAN 1977 40-44

CAN_139080 VANDERFLUIT Rhonda CAN 1969 40-49

CAN_144048 WONG Leila CAN 1990 20-24

CAN_144021 WHISHAW Haley CAN 1991 20-24

14 Awvully Natation A Sul 35-49
SUI_138134 MARURI Marie-Therese SUlI 1991 20-24

SUI_138073 GIGUET-JONSSON Jessica SUlI 1970 40-44

SUI_138093 CLAUDE Claire SUI 1972 40-44

SUI_138186 PIROIA-VUISSOZ Martine SUl 1974 40-44

SUI_138075 BURI Ursula SUl 1965 50-54

SUI_138071 SCHORER Aurelie SUl 1990 20-24

SUI_148282 VILBERT Magali SUl 1984 30-34

SUl_138187 NUSSBERGER Karin SUl 1970 40-44

SUI_138068 MAGNENAT Benedicte SUl 1971 40-44

SUI_138150 DELAVY Melanie Alejandra SUl 1982 30-34

15 Unsyncables La Mirada A USA 35-49
USA_144013  McKAY Catherine Paige USA 1974 40-44

USA_136885 WOODS Mary Lou USA 1959 50-59

USA_134343 FERNANDES Jocelyn USA 1968 40-44

USA_139556 BUTERA Christiana Dodd USA 1990 20-24

USA_140374 ARBAS Audra USA 1984 30-34

USA_135695 BROOKS Ymajahi USA 1979 30-34

USA_138453 NA Julie USA 1988 20-24

USA_141933 ROSOLOWSKI Karen USA 1960 50-59

USA_140314 BECKWITH Jenni USA 1988 20-24

USA_135394 HERRINGTON Jenny USA 1972 40-49

USA_139368 ARBAS Alia USA 1980 30-34

16  Simklubben Neptun A SWE 35-49
SWE_139463 STRANDLUND Maria SWE 1987 30-34

SWE_139466 MEYZE Margareta SWE 1963 50-54

SWE_139461 MATTSSON Madeleine SWE 1988 20-24

SWE_139462 STRANDLUND Sara SWE 1985 30-34

SWE_139451 RISSVE Caroline SWE 1986 30-34

SWE_139465 SHUGAI Galina SWE 1970 40-44

SWE_139464 ORSTADIUS Sandra SWE 1985 30-34

SWE_139199 FRANZINI Lucia SWE 1983 30-34

17  Erster Sodener Sc 1927 A GER 35-49
GER_136930 THOMAS Sylvia Louise GER 1986 30-34

GER_137105 GOLLA Christiane GER 1984 30-34

GER_136793 SMOLNIK Kerstin GER 1967 50-54

GER_136895 ZOLLER Ulrike GER 1963 50-54

GER_137319 BOSCHE Johanna Katharina GER 1987 30-34

Age Group 25-34

1  Toronto Synchronized A CAN 25-34
CAN_143497 DERMODY Melissa CAN 1984 30-34

CAN_143548 YOUNG Emilie CAN 1992 20-24

CAN_143466 GAMMIE Lynn Katharine CAN 1988 20-24

CAN_143840 PATE Lesley CAN 1981 30-34

CAN_144269 MITCHELL Laurie CAN 1972 40-44

CAN_143460 IRONSIDE Amanda CAN 1978 30-39

CAN_141820 YOXON Emma CAN 1991 20-24

CAN_141171 HOEY Danielle CAN 1982 30-34

CAN_143461 GAMMIE Colleen CAN 1992 20-24

2 Olympium Synchro A CAN 25-34
CAN_141099 KNOBBS Jennifer CAN 1989 25-29

CAN_139746 WALKER Laura CAN 1987 30-34

CAN_141520 McCONNELL Cheryl Paulett CAN 1984 30-34

CAN_140806 KENTNER Taryn CAN 1982 30-34

CAN_141274 BESSEY Vanessa CAN 1984 30-34

CAN_135680  MILLER Charlotte CAN 1984 30-34

CAN_144183 BREITIGAM Stephanie CAN 1985 30-34

CAN_138368  DILELLIO Carla CAN 1986 30-34
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

3 Seymour Synchro Swim A GBR 25-34
GBR_140838 SEMPLE Kendra GBR 1986 30-34

GBR_141148 ESCHER Giulia GBR 1991 25-29

GBR_141220 JEDRZYCHOWSKA Agata GBR 1991 20-24

GBR_140839 VANCE CUTHBERT Aisha GBR 1987 30-34

GBR_140792 MAUPATE Margaux GBR 1990 20-24

GBR_140837 TODD Alex GBR 1988 20-24

GBR_132968 WINTER Elizabeth GBR 1983 30-39

GBR_141222 RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat GBR 1986 30-39

GBR_141255 de SMET Hannah GBR 1984 30-34

GBR_140919 ZENG Yixin GBR 1990 25-29

4  Sg Stadtwerke Munchen A GER 25-34
GER_141552 KRYVOSHEYA Anastasiya GER 1991 20-24

GER_131969 WRASE Bettina GER 1983 30-39

GER_140559 BANTLE Anna-Lena GER 1983 30-34

GER_140723 MONTOYA GOMEZ Ana Maria GER 1986 30-34

GER_141032 BOTHEN-LINTNER Eva GER 1990 20-24

GER_140623 RAUSCH Carole GER 1983 30-34

GER_144524  KARB Kerstin GER 1974 40-44

5 TjTeslaBrno A CZE 25-34
CZE_137969 SENDLEROVA Alice CZE 1991 20-24

CZE_134221 HRDLICKOVA Tereza CZE 1989 20-24

CZE_135410 SATURKOVA Petra CZE 1987 30-34

CZE_119963 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29

CZE_134284 HRBACOVA Tereza CZE 1988 20-24

CZE_134180 BURDOVA Eva CZE 1991 20-24

CZE_119965 KINCOVA Daniela CZE 1989 20-24

CZE_134405 TOBIASOVA Martina CZE 1987 30-34

CZE_134187 KOHUTKOVA Romana CZE 1989 20-24

CZE_134181 ILKOVA Tereza CZE 1990 20-24

6  Morges-Natation A Sul 25-34
SUI_136886 SAVORETTI Laurena SUlI 1990 20-24

SUI_138668 BELLINA Aude SUlI 1989 20-24

SUI_137744 BROWN Carolyn SUlI 1988 20-24

SUI_137936 GABRIEL Rebecca SUl 1989 20-24

SUI_137002 VIRET Charlotte SUl 1987 30-34

SUI_136862 NICOD Pamela SUl 1988 20-24

SUI_133228 GABEREL Joy SUl 1989 20-24

SUI_137009 LUONGO Deborah SUl 1992 20-24

SUI_136429 ERNE Sabrina SUl 1985 30-34

7  Geneve Natation 1885 A Sul 25-34
SUI_141075 TESSARO Francesca SUl 1989 25-29

SUI_145508 BOLZAN Angela SUl 1992 20-24

SUI_145519 LECCI Francesca SUl 1990 20-24

SUI_140454 BROCARD Morgane Gabriell SUl 1991 20-24

SUI_140271 LI WOON CHUNG Magalie SUl 1988 20-24

SUI_112885 ARRIGONI Moira SUl 1989 20-24

SUI_140330 SCRIGNARI Tiziana SUl 1989 20-24

8  Vancouver Synchro A CAN 25-34
CAN_144260 CAIT Jessie CAN 1992 20-24

CAN_144059  WALDERN Jennifer Frances CAN 1990 20-24

CAN_144546  HENRICKSON Meghan Kathle CAN 1980 30-34

CAN_143044  GUCCIARDI Lea CAN 1991 20-24

CAN_144261  CAIT Alissa CAN 1989 20-24

CAN_143481  HIGGINS Erin CAN 1985 30-34

CAN_143471 BELLM Ashley CAN 1987 30-34

9 L.U.C Natation A FRA 25-34
FRA_136172 DELATTRE Emilie FRA 1988 20-24

FRA_136044 MARX DESEURE Aurore FRA 1984 30-34

FRA_136386 ROELANDT Louise FRA 1991 20-24

FRA_136596 BEAGUE Perrine FRA 1978 30-34

FRA_136455  VILLETTE Marion FRA 1989 20-24

FRA_142226 ROUSSEL-COURCO lIsabelle FRA 1971 40-49

FRA_136272 CARON Juliette FRA 1989 20-24

FRA_135910 PROMERAT Alexandra FRA 1990 20-24

FRA_146364 LEBOUC lIseline FRA 1991 20-24

10  Belvarosi Honved A HUN 25-34
HUN_140778 OLAH Marianna HUN 1985 30-34

HUN_140776 HUDETZ Kinga HUN 1987 30-34

HUN_137567  KRAPFEL Aniko HUN 1986 30-34

HUN_140897  CSAKI Klaudia HUN 1987 30-34

HUN_137414 HANCZAR Jazmin HUN 1989 25-29

HUN_137435 FELFOLDI Andrea HUN 1986 30-34

HUN_137409 TEMESI Szandra HUN 1986 30-34

HUN_137608 BIHARI Sara HUN 1986 30-34

HUN_140670 GRADVOLT Zsofia HUN 1988 20-24

HUN_137408 KEREKES Alexandra HUN 1990 20-24
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ORD TEAM

11  Rosemont Petite-Patrie A

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE

CAN_148066
CAN_148140
CAN_147841
CAN_147960
CAN_147842
CAN_148026
CAN_148155
CAN_148417

SURNAME & NAME

YOCKELL-MICHAUD Vicky
COLLIN Roxanne

BRUNET Fanny

FOURNIER Jo-Annie

FOREST Kim

TEXIER EP WAREMBOURG Emi
VILLENEUVE Elise

NADEAU Emilie

FED

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

BORN

1989
1992
1989
1991
1990
1980
1992
1989

CAT

25-34
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN)

7

Fina

\~/ WORLD MASTERS

F|m TUE | CHAMPIONSHIPS

Free Combination
Free Routine
Start List

ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

Age Group 40-64

1 Unsyncables La Mirada A USA 40-64
USA_142152 BEAN Lea USA 1965 50-59
USA_139374 HENRICKSON Hannah USA 1990 25-29
USA_140177 SCHOTT Janine USA 1962 50-54
USA_137789 BAROSS Molly USA 1948 60-64
USA_137278 DORFMAN Wendy USA 1946 70-74
USA_137779 LEDER Betsy Goldsmith USA 1960 50-54
USA_138830 SAUNDERS Tamar USA 1986 30-34
USA_137117 CASSIDY Lee USA 1949 60-69
USA_137159 SUBRAMANIAM Sylvia USA 1959 50-54
USA_137649 BECKWITH Vickie USA 1952 60-69
USA_137446 CHAPMAN Kathy Fuhr USA 1943 70-74
USA_120611 CRAWFORD Lori Beth USA 1977 40-49
USA_137646 ABBENE Ellen USA 1956 60-64
2 Simklubben Taby Synchro SWE 40-64
SWE_141263 LUNDBECK Lisa SWE 1969 40-44
SWE_141273 LINDGARDE Anna SWE 1968 40-44
SWE_141309 EMLING Moa SWE 1974 40-44
SWE_141369 ANDRONOVA Natalia SWE 1965 50-54
SWE_136715 SPARR Marie SWE 1957 60-64
SWE_141262 BILLING Anna-Lena SWE 1966 50-54
3 Mtiv Urberach 1901 A GER 40-64
GER_136057 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-44
GER_136897 FANTUR Anna GER 1990 20-24
GER_136782 EDER Manuela GER 1972 40-49
GER_137325 DOMIJAN GEB SCHWARZKOPF GER 1964 50-54
GER_136898 TIETZ Susanne GER 1983 30-34
4 Rushmoor Synchro Sc A GBR 40-64
GBR_134750 BUCKINGHAM Nikki GBR 1971 40-44
GBR_133488 SANDERS Carla GBR 1974 40-49
GBR_136978  WILSON Carolyn GBR 1959 50-59
GBR_141913  ATKINS Laura GBR 1990 20-24
GBR_139893 REUKERS Grace GBR 1972 40-44
GBR_136588 POULTER April GBR 1991 20-24
GBR_134547 ADAMS Emma GBR 1989 20-24
GBR_136406 DAVIES Rachel GBR 1974 40-49
GBR_113014 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59
5 Rugby Sc A GBR 40-64
GBR_135208  WILLIAMS Joyce GBR 1961 50-54
GBR_134781 RIDLER Kay GBR 1963 50-54
GBR_133276 ANDREW Diana GBR 1992 20-24
GBR_134695 RICHARDSON Alison Gail GBR 1964 50-54
GBR_133398 BOWLER-SMITH Julie GBR 1972 40-44
GBR_135309 MEDGETT Zoe GBR 1969 40-44
6  Club Brossard Synchro A CAN 40-64
CAN_143899 SADLEMYER Sarah CAN 1983 30-34
CAN_143989 DELAGE Isabelle CAN 1961 50-54
CAN_143850 BELANGER Patricia CAN 1983 30-34
CAN_138159 BELANGER Lyne CAN 1971 40-44
CAN_144025 CAMBRONNE France CAN 1967 50-54
CAN_143787 MAILLE Isabelle CAN 1968 40-49
CAN_144031  JANELLE Guylaine CAN 1978 30-34
CAN_143903 ALLARD Brenda CAN 1969 40-49
CAN_143890 LEBLANC Stephanie CAN 1983 30-34
CAN_144173 LAMOUREUX Eve CAN 1987 30-34
7  Toulouse Nat Synchro A FRA 40-64
FRA_138773 MORTIE Muriel FRA 1964 50-54
FRA_138817 DAVIDOU Nathalie FRA 1973 40-44
FRA_138800 DURIEU Jennifer FRA 1987 30-34
FRA_138848 DUCROQUET Aurelia FRA 1988 20-24
FRA_138889 LOPEZ Isabelle FRA 1977 40-44
FRA_137068 ORBAN Christine FRA 1966 50-54
FRA_139365 AVERSENQ Sophie Lucie FRA 1988 20-24
FRA_139070 BAILLE Francoise FRA 1959 50-54
FRA_138776 CASTILLON Beatrice FRA 1961 50-54
FRA_138731 FABRE Amandine FRA 1984 30-34
FRA_137054 HERY Elodie FRA 1982 30-34
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ORD TEAM

8  Sakura Synchronized Sc A

9  Calgary Aquamums A

10  Awvully Natation A

11  Stade Francais A

1  VwMannheim A

2 Toulouse Nat Synchro A

3 Stade Francais A

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE

JPN_135084
JPN_135818
JPN_133094
JPN_134667
JPN_136259
JPN_135940
JPN_132904

CAN_136094
CAN_134249
CAN_137266
CAN_138106
CAN_136967
CAN_136832
CAN_136564
CAN_138382
CAN_136872

SUI_148282
SUI_138093
SUI_138073
SUI_138071
SUI_138150
SUI_138075
SUI_138187
SUI_138134
SUI_138068
SUI_138186

FRA_142064
FRA_142066
FRA_142060
FRA_142069
FRA_142065
FRA_142078
FRA_142068
FRA_142054
FRA_122918

SURNAME & NAME

MOROTA Makiko
MOGAMI Ikue
NAKAYAMA Satomi
SARUTA Chikako
TAKADA Yoko
SAKAMAKI Seiko
IWANO Mai

POLLOCK Lori
FITZSIMMONS Carol
PADGET Dot

HULSE Lynne

BODIE Jackie
KOKOTT Angela
KRYCZKA IRWIN Kelly
NEW Cathy
THOMPSON Janet

VILBERT Magali

CLAUDE Claire
GIGUET-JONSSON Jessica
SCHORER Aurelie

DELAVY Melanie Alejandra
BURI Ursula
NUSSBERGER Karin
MARURI Marie-Therese
MAGNENAT Benedicte
PIROIA-VUISSOZ Martine

DENIS Typhaine

GUYON Anne-Laure
BLANC-LAINE Justine
MAILLOT-DUPAS Christelle
PORAS Heloise

MAURIN Veronique
MORVAN Aurelie
BLANC-LAINE Dominique
NOYER Francoise

Age Group 25-39

GER_135179
GER_135342
GER_133548
GER_134366
GER_135237
GER_134961
GER_135895
GER_136413
GER_138951

FRA_138092
FRA_137763
FRA_137395
FRA_138253
FRA_138023
FRA_139001
FRA_139522
FRA_138078
FRA_138026
FRA_138190

FRA_137144
FRA_143197
FRA_143495
FRA_143469
FRA_137690
FRA_144388
FRA_143586
FRA_143729
FRA_143056
FRA_137041

HOFFMANN Jasmin
HUNDSHAMMER Jennifer
HUNDSHAMMER Charlotte
GABERSEK Diana

SENER Lucia

BORN Sonja

STOCKLIN Sonja

RODERER Petra

AREVALO GOMEZ Karla Fern

SEPTEMBRE Charlotte
LAVABRE Typhaine
MORTIE Claire

de CONINCK Aude
CALSINA Claire

de HARO Leila
LEGRAND Emmeline
CORBIERE Fiona
DELISLE Line
FAYARD Mylene

PEREZ Marion

ANTONIN GENTIL Emmanuell
GONIN Pauline Marie
CAYEUX Isabelle

UNG Diana

SEGUY Elsa

CHAUDRON Alizee
CASTAING Amandine Marie-
MATTHEY Orlane
FREYSSINET Solenne

FED

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

BORN

1952
1954
1950
1963
1955
1952
1974

1973
1961
1950
1955
1969
1961
1961
1962
1957

1984
1972
1970
1990
1982
1965
1970
1991
1971
1974

1985
1991
1990
1982
1992
1967
1976
1954
1948

CAT

40-64
60-69
60-69
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-64
40-49
40-64
40-44
50-59
60-64
60-64
40-44
50-54
50-54
50-59
60-64
40-64
30-34
40-44
40-44
20-24
30-34
50-54
40-44
20-24
40-44
40-44
40-64
30-34
20-24
20-24
30-34
20-24
50-54
40-44
60-69
60-69

25-39
20-24
20-24
50-54
30-34
20-24
50-54
40-44
40-49
20-24
25-39
20-24
20-24
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
30-34
20-24
25-39
30-34
30-34
25-29
40-44
20-24
30-34
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

4 Morges-Natation A Sul 25-39
SUI_136886 SAVORETTI Laurena SUl 1990 20-24
SUl_137002 VIRET Charlotte SUl 1987 30-34
SUI_136429 ERNE Sabrina SUl 1985 30-34
SUI_137936 GABRIEL Rebecca SUl 1989 20-24
SUI_136862 NICOD Pamela SUlI 1988 20-24
SUI_137920 SCHEURER THOMPSON Valeri SUlI 1986 30-34
SUI_133228 GABEREL Joy SUlI 1989 20-24
SUI_138668 BELLINA Aude SUlI 1989 20-24
SUI_137992 SABELLA Nada SUl 1983 30-34
SUI_137744 BROWN Carolyn SUlI 1988 20-24
SUI_137009 LUONGO Deborah SUl 1992 20-24

5  Belvarosi Honved A HUN 25-39
HUN_137698 FALKAY Reka HUN 1979 30-34
HUN_137765 JAKAB Orsolya HUN 1977 40-44
HUN_137608 BIHARI Sara HUN 1986 30-34
HUN_137409 TEMESI Szandra HUN 1986 30-34
HUN_137435 FELFOLDI Andrea HUN 1986 30-34
HUN_137786  FARAGA Szilvia HUN 1984 30-34
HUN_137408 KEREKES Alexandra HUN 1990 20-24
HUN_137567 KRAPFEL Aniko HUN 1986 30-34
HUN_137426 VERES Agnes HUN 1990 20-24
HUN_137555 BENKO Orsolya Zsuzsanna HUN 1979 30-34
HUN_140778 OLAH Marianna HUN 1985 30-34
HUN_137414 HANCZAR Jazmin HUN 1989 25-29

6 TjTeslaBrno A CZE 25-39
CZE_134221 HRDLICKOVA Tereza CZE 1989 20-24
CZE_134284 HRBACOVA Tereza CZE 1988 20-24
CZE_119963 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29
CZE_134180 BURDOVA Eva CZE 1991 20-24
CZE_134181 ILKOVA Tereza CZE 1990 20-24
CZE_134405 TOBIASOVA Martina CZE 1987 30-34
CZE_137969 SENDLEROVA Alice CZE 1991 20-24
CZE_134187 KOHUTKOVA Romana CZE 1989 20-24
CZE_119965 KINCOVA Daniela CZE 1989 20-24
CZE_135410 SATURKOVA Petra CZE 1987 30-34

7  Seymour Synchro Swim A GBR 25-39
GBR_141148 ESCHER Giulia GBR 1991 25-29
GBR_140792 MAUPATE Margaux GBR 1990 20-24
GBR_140839 VANCE CUTHBERT Aisha GBR 1987 30-34
GBR_132968 WINTER Elizabeth GBR 1983 30-39
GBR_140838 SEMPLE Kendra GBR 1986 30-34
GBR_140919 ZENG Yixin GBR 1990 25-29
GBR_141255 de SMET Hannah GBR 1984 30-34
GBR_141141 REDMOND Vanessa GBR 1982 30-34
GBR_140837 TODD Alex GBR 1988 20-24
GBR_141220 JEDRZYCHOWSKA Agata GBR 1991 20-24
GBR_141222 RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat GBR 1986 30-39

8  CADe L’Est De Montreal CAN 25-39
CAN_143252 ARSENEAU Annie CAN 1982 30-34
CAN_143210 CASTONGUAY Veronique CAN 1983 30-34
CAN_143039 TASCHEREAU Marie-Stefani CAN 1976 40-44
CAN_142912 BELANGER Annie CAN 1986 30-34
CAN_143243 BEAUDET Dominique CAN 1975 40-44
CAN_143465 MENARD Virginie CAN 1992 20-24
CAN_143186  MATHIEU Sandra CAN 1977 40-49
CAN_143528 LASNIER Valerie CAN 1990 20-24

9  Les Mouettes De Paris A FRA 25-39
FRA_147727 CELINE Quilan FRA 1985 30-34
FRA_147491 BOUTROS Magda FRA 1986 30-34
FRA_147388 ROLLAND Cecile FRA 1976 40-44
FRA_147338 BEGUIER Charlotte FRA 1991 20-24
FRA_147486 GRANDCOLAS Charlotte FRA 1990 20-24
FRA_146288 PREVOT Anais FRA 1987 30-34
FRA_147490 RIVAUD Orianne FRA 1989 20-24
FRA_146285 SABATHIER Marion FRA 1986 30-34

10  Unsyncables La Mirada A USA 25-39
USA_138453 NA Julie USA 1988 20-24
USA_139368 ARBAS Alia USA 1980 30-34
USA_140314 BECKWITH Jenni USA 1988 20-24
USA_135394 HERRINGTON Jenny USA 1972 40-49
USA_135695 BROOKS Ymajahi USA 1979 30-34
USA_139556 BUTERA Christiana Dodd USA 1990 20-24
USA_134343 FERNANDES Jocelyn USA 1968 40-44
USA_144545 REDAELLI Rose Anne USA 1985 30-34
USA_144013 MCcKAY Catherine Paige USA 1974 40-44
USA_141933 ROSOLOWSKI Karen USA 1960 50-59
USA_140374 ARBAS Audra USA 1984 30-34
USA_136885 WOODS Mary Lou USA 1959 50-59
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ORD TEAM

11  Kingston Ladies Sc A

12 Bvsc-Zuglo A

13  Marseille Dolfin A

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

CODE

GBR_133788
GBR_143315
GBR_135020
GBR_136841
GBR_136278
GBR_136028

HUN_138843
HUN_138306
HUN_134659
HUN_138885
HUN_134896
HUN_132435
HUN_138339
HUN_138312
HUN_134705
HUN_138911

FRA_135677
FRA_135562
FRA_135619
FRA_135847
FRA_135565
FRA_135481
FRA_135554
FRA_135457
FRA_145485
FRA_135533

SURNAME & NAME

STEVENS Rachael
LLORCA Julie Chloe Emma
WHATLEY Lucy Ellen
CHAMBERS Louise Elizabet
CROW Collette

LAURA Gee

OKROS Anna
MARSCHALKO Petra
KOVACS Dorottya

HALO Lili

STUMPF Kata

KISS Julia

SZALE Katalin
ARANYOSSY-NAGY Zsofia
GIESZERNE GYORI Juli
AMBRUS Reka

FRISON-RAMARD Alexia
MESEGUER Virginie
DAVID Coline

LEYDET Mae Nina
PAOLI Clara

DUBUS Justine
STEPHAN Camille
HUET Marie

GIL Laurine

GREGORI Emilie

FED

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BORN

1991
1984
1992
1987
1973
1989

1981
1979
1990
1983
1989
1989
1976
1984
1988
1991

1989
1988
1987
1991
1988
1991
1985
1987
1990
1990

CAT
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